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Contact us
NIG Scotland Glasgow

NIG (Scotland) 14-18 Cadogan Street Glasgow G2 6QN

Contacts

Claims Account Manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Paul Dachtler
Claims Account Manager

07717 545 195 paul.dachtler@nig-uk.com

Existing Business Underwriter

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Ian McIntire
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4224 ian.mcintire@nig-uk.com

Leanne McKellar
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4120 leanne.mckellar@nig-uk.com

Louise Cochrane
Existing Business Underwriter

01651 834 405 louise.cochrane@nig-uk.com

Robyn Crilly
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4209 robyn.crilly@nig-uk.com

Steve Macdonald
Existing Business Underwriter

0204 592 4222 steven.macdonald@nig-uk.com

New Business Underwriter

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

David Dick
New Business Underwriter

01903 636 065 david.dick@nig-uk.com

Rachel Campbell
New Business Underwriter

01651 831 331 rachel.campbell@nig-uk.com

Glasgow Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Colin Thomson
Regional Property Underwriter

0204 592 4244 colin.thomson@nig-uk.com

Julie McNaughton
Regional Motor Underwriter

07824 695 626 julie.d.mcnaughton@nig-uk.com

Neil Bowen
Regional Manager

01651 833 727 07825 902 949 neil.bowen@nig-uk.com

Risk Control
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Derek Japp
Risk Control Manager

07385 480 892 derek.japp@nig-uk.com

Neil McLennan
Risk Control Manager

07909 535 823 neil.mclennan@nig-uk.com

Sales & Development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Gillian Benson
Senior Business Development Manager

07385 480 967 gillian.benson@nig-uk.com

Malcolm McCutcheon
Senior Business Development Manager

0204 592 4119 07747 764 805 malcolm.mccutcheon@nig-uk.com

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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